
15 B.—3a.

Immigration end Public TVorhs Appropriations.

Class IV.
SURVEYS OE NEW LINES OE RAILWAY.

"tern.
187 9-80.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.
£ s. d. £ s. d.

1
2
3
4

VOTE No. 90.
Surveys of New Lines, North Island—

Resident Engineer
Commuted Travelling Allowance
Assistant Engineer
Commuted Travelling Allowance

400
100
275
75

0
0
0
0

I 0
I 0» 0
> o

5 MiscellaneousExpenses,North Island

Total—Vote No. 90 ...
VOTE No. 91.

Surveys of New Lines, Middle Island—Assistant Engineer
Commuted Travelling Allowance
Assistant Engineer
Commuted Travelling Allowance
Cadet 6 months at £92, and 6 months at

£120
Additional Surveyors
Christchurch to Greymouth

850

5,150

0

0

0

0

6,000 0 0

l
2
3
4
5

275
75

275
75

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

6
7

106
1,133
5,000

0
0
0

0
0
0

14,908 16 5
Miscellaneous Expenses, Middle Island

6,939 0 0

7,909 10 5

Total—Vote No. 91 ...

V. £20,908 16 5. . .
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