Class IV.
SURVEYS OF NEW LINES OF RAILWAY.

tem.			1879–80.						
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.		– £		d.	£		d.	
			æ	ъ.	u.	æ	8.	u.	
	VOTE No. 90.								
	Surveys of New Lines, North Island—		40.0						
1	Resident Engineer	•••	400	0	0				
2	Commuted Travelling Allowance	•••	100	0	0				
3	Assistant Engineer	•••	275	0	0,				
4	Commuted Travelling Allowance	•••• [75	0	0				
			850	0	0				
5	Miscellaneous Expenses, North Island		5,150	0	0				
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 90					6,000	0	0	
	MODE No. 01					i			
	VOTE No. 91.					,			
7	Surveys of New Lines, Middle Island— Assistant Engineer	ŀ	275	0	0	ı			
$egin{array}{c} 1 \ 2 \end{array}$	Commuted Travelling Allowance		75		ŏ				
3	Assistant Engineer		275	ŏ	ŏ	Ì			
4	Commuted Travelling Allowance		75	ŏ	Õ	l			
5	Cadet 6 months at £92, and 6 months		• •	٧,		ı			
9	£120		106	0	0	i			
6	Additional Surveyors	•••	1,133	ŏ	0				
7	Christchurch to Greymouth		5,000	Ō	Ō	!			
			6,939	0	0				
8	Miscellaneous Expenses, Middle Island		7,969	16	5				
O	Miscenaneous Expenses, Middle Island	•••	1,000	10	.,				
	Total-Vote No. 91					14,908	16	5	
						:			